Find us at www.keysight.com Page 1
Keysight PD1000A
Power Device Measurement System for Advanced Modeling
Introduction
The hybrid-electric and electric vehicle (HEV/EV) market is growing rapidly. Increasing vehicle
electrification in the automotive market brings with it new challenges in design and manufacturing. Many
HEV and EV manufacturers are migrating their power-conversion designs to wide bandgap (WBG)
devices, such as Silicon-Carbide (SiC) and Gallium-Nitride (GaN), to achieve higher efficiency (extended

Find us at www.keysight.com Page 9
How to Order
How to order your PD1000A Power Device Measurement System for Advanced Modeling
Power Device Curve Tracer System
For a complete curve tracer system, order one option 100 - 106, one inTEST thermal platform (hot plate),
one option GTW, and one option GP0 - GP8.
Curve Tracer Options
Option Description
101
Power Device Analyzer/Curve Tracer, 20 A/3 kV/C-V/Gate Charge/Thermal Fixture
Package, 50 Hz Line Frequency
102
Power Device Analyzer/Curve Tracer, 20 A/3 kV/C-V/Gate Charge/Thermal Fixture
Package, 60 Hz Line Frequency
103
Power Device Analyzer/Curve Tracer, 500 A/3 kV/C-V/Gate Charge/Thermal Fixture
Package, 50 Hz Line Frequency
104
Power Device Analyzer/Curve Tracer, 500 A/3 kV/C-V/Gate Charge/Thermal Fixture
Package, 60 Hz Line Frequency
105
Power Device Analyzer/Curve Tracer, 1500 A/3 kV/C-V/Gate Charge/Thermal
Fixture Package, 50 Hz Line Frequency
106
Power Device Analyzer/Curve Tracer, 1500 A/3 kV/C-V/Gate Charge/Thermal
Fixture Package, 60 Hz Line Frequency
Hot Plate Options
Option Description
inTEST Model
# HP289-PM
***MUST BE ORDERED DIRECTLY FROM inTEST; contact
sales@intestthermal.com*** Temperature controlled platform designed to integrate
with the Keysight B1505A and B1506A Power Device Analyzer (GPIB controlled)
GTW LAN/GPIB/USB Gateway (for control of inTEST hot plate via LAN-to-GPIB)
GP0 GPIB Cable, 0.5 meter
GP1 GPIB Cable, 1 meter
GP2 GPIB Cable, 2 meter
GP4 GPIB Cable, 4 meter
GP6 GPIB Cable, 6 meter
GP8 GPIB Cable, 8 meter
Find us at www.keysight.com Page 10
Power Device S-Parameter Measurement System
For a complete s-parameter measurement system, order one option 201 – 202, one option 301 – 302,
one option SPK, and one PD1010A
Network Analyzer Options
Option Description
201
ENA Vector Network Analyzer; 2-port test set, 9 kHz to 4.5 GHz with bias tees with
Options 245, 019, and UNQ
202
ENA Vector Network Analyzer; 2-port test set, 9 kHz to 4.5 GHz with bias tees with
Options 245, 019, UNQ, 810, 820, and A6J
Bias Power Supply Options
Option Description
301 Precision Source/Measure Unit, 2ch, 100fA resolution, 210V, 3A DC/10.5A pulse
302
Precision Source/Measure Unit, 2ch, 100fA resolution, 210V, 3A DC/10.5A pulse
with Option A6J
S-Parameter Measurement Accessories
Option Description
PD1010A License for S-Parameter Measurement Control in PD1000A Control Software
SPK Power Device Modeling S-Parameter Measurement System Accessories Kit
Power Device Double Pulse Test Measurement System
For a complete DPT measurement system, order one of each of the options below.
Option Description
400 DSOS104A, DPT Oscilloscope with accessories
450 Oscilloscope protection probe
500 1.2kV high-voltage power supply with accessories